

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Intercounty Engineering Inc.		Stonehenge Construction LLC			Metro Equipment Service Inc		TV Diversified LLC		
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Notes	Prod Code	Price	Total	Prod Code	Price
663-11778-01-01	Maintenance of Traffic	1	lump sum	35000	35000	17700	17700		30000	30000		62360	62360
663-11778-01-02	Rehabilitation of wastewater pump station A-12	1	lump sum	820000	820000	918623	918623	Deduct \$10	1080278	1080278		876755	876755
663-11778-01-03	12 inch DIP Restrained joint forcemain	39	linear foot	575	22425	391	15249		400	15600		1715	66885
663-11778-01-04	6 inch DIP Restrained joint forcemain	15	linear foot	490	7350	41	615		300	4500		2525	37875
663-11778-01-05	Additional by-pass pumping	45	day	275	12375	354	15930		50	2250		830	37350
663-11778-01-06	8 inch CIPP mainline liner	35	linear foot	350	12250	236	8260		400	14000		1030	36050
663-11778-01-07	8 inch CIPP mainline liner x 1.5 mm thickness increase	35	linear foot	380	13300	236	8260		100	3500		415	14525
663-11778-01-08	16 inch CIPP mainline liner	32	linear foot	420	13440	413	13216		500	16000		1820	58240
663-11778-01-09	16 inch CIPP mainline liner x 1.5 mm thickness increase	32	linear foot	430	13760	413	13216		130	4160		555	1776
663-11778-01-10	8 inch mechanical turbulerculation removal	35	linear foot	200	7000	118	4130		10	350		75.1	2628.5
663-11778-01-11	16 inch mechanical turbulerculation removal	32	linear foot	200	6400	177	5664		15	480		130	4160
663-11778-01-12	Grout visible infiltration (8 foot and 14 foot deep manholes)	5	gallon	800	4000	590	2950		500	2500		1535	7675
663-11778-01-13	Repair manhole benches and inverts (two manholes)	2	each	3500	7000	1770	3540		385	770		1660	3320
663-11778-01-14	1ET manhole coating/liner (14 foot deep manhole)	14	vertical foot	350	4900	118	1652		130	1820		6985	97790
663-11778-01-15	Additional foundation stabilization/imported backfill	45	cubic yard	100	4500	22	990		45	2025		118	5310
663-11778-01-16	DIP forcemain fittings	500	pound	4	2000	29	14500		40	20000		16.2	8100
663-11778-01-17	Wet Well Rehab (a)	200	square foot	30	6000	15	3000		66	13200		12	2400
663-11778-01-18	Wet Well Rehab (b)	350	square foot	45	15750	20	7000		11	3850		34.65	12127.5
663-11778-01-19	Wet Well Rehab (c)	350	square foot	80	28000	30	10500		17	5950		34.65	12127.5
663-11778-01-20	1.5 inch asphalt concrete	70	square yard	85	5950	18	1260		30	2100		90	6300
663-11778-01-21	1 inch asphalt mill and resurface	448	square yard	25	11200	25	11200		30	13440		70	31360
663-11778-01-22	12 inch linerock base course	25	square yard	160	4000	22	550		40	1000		34.65	866.25
663-11778-01-23	Re-grade swale	330	square yard	15	4950	14	4620		4	1320		5.55	1831.5
663-11778-01-24	Sod	330	square yard	3	990	6	1980		5	1650		6.95	2293.5
663-11778-01-25	6 inch thick concrete sidewalk	30	linear foot	187	5610	70	2100		50	1500		55	1650
663-11778-01-26	6 inch x 16 inch concrete curb	30	linear foot	180	5400	29	870		50	1500		55	1650
				\$1,073,550		\$1,087,575			\$1,243,743		\$1,377,428		
Allowance				210,000		210,000			210,000		210,000		
TOTAL				\$1,283,550		\$1,297,575			\$1,453,743		\$1,587,428		